
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 58401130

Data
publicarii 28.06.21

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 342,38 RON - 342,38 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 5x2.5 CYY-F 5x2.5 ML 30 7,17 215,1 40,869 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 CX-F25X25A ML 8 1,75 14 2,66 PRIZA TRIFAZ 16A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.1657 513.1657 Buc 1 21,02 21,02 3,9938 CLEMA TERM 16 MMP GRI AVK16GRI Buc 4 3,67 14,68 2,7892 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 KD3 Buc 2 0,96 1,92 0,3648 SCH 4P 20A iC60N 10KA A9F74420 A9F74420 Buc 1 70,67 70,67 13,4273 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 02-435 Buc 1 4,34 4,34 0,8246 PRESETUPA PG 13.5 D=7 / 12 MM 02-832 02-832 Buc 1 0,65 0,65 0,1235
